CITY COUNCIL



Official Resolution Offered by

Councilor At-Large Michael F Flaherty

Be it resolved, that the Boston City Council extends its Congratulations to:

Kevin Linskep

In Recognition of:

50 years of public service for the City of Boston, Kevin started out with a barrel and a broom in 1972 at Roxbury crossing and worked his way up to Senior Civil Engineer in charge of paving at the Public Works Department. Kevin is a true legend and will be truly missed.

and We it further Resolved that the Woston City Council extends its best wishes for continued success; that this Resolution be duly signed by the President of the City Council and attested to and a copy thereof transmitted by the Clerk of the City of Woston.

By:	
	President of the City Council
Attest:	
,,	Clerk of the City of Boston
Offered by:	
Date:	